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FEES STRUCTURE

FOR MBBS (MD-Doctor of Medicine)

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020

Pre-Med (4 Semesters) (18 Months)
\ 1st Installment # 1,40,000 X 1,75,000

/ 2nd Instaliment [ G W:toNolo[0} X 1,75,000

(1st Instalment at the time of Admission)

£ 90.000 % 1.12.500 Total College Tuition Fees £ 8,20,000 (X 10,25,000)

2nd Sem. 90,000 %1,12,500 Indian Food & Accommodation (A/C ROOM) - Modern Hostel
Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner. Also Includes: Air-Conditioner, # 69,000
Electricity (300 Units Per Room / Per Month), Mineral Water, (Per Semester)

£ 90,000 % 1,12,500 thdtiction

2nd Sem. £ 90,000 % 1,12,500 All Required Services from India as per List Provided X 2,50,000
Foreign Student Doc. Endorsement Charges for 4 Years $ 985
790,000 X 1,12,500 Student Utilities, Sports, Development & Welfare Funds for 4 Years & 825
m £ 90,000 < 1,12,500 Visa & Resident Permit Fees / Security Accreditation & Deposit
(Applicable Once Only For First Year) S 400

7 7 W : Visa Renewal : 2nd Year to 5th Year as per Govt. Norms.
International Rotational Clerkship/Internship

Subject to Choice of Student and College. International Medical Insurance - 1Lakh US Dollars (2 Years) % 15,000
Clerkship #Approx ¥ 1,00,000 to # 1,80,000

Course Duration 4.5 Years + 1 Year Internship

Atmia Education Service Charge X 50,000
Peso Philippine Rupee Indian Dollar US Approximate Exchange Rates: Conversion is Calculated at P1=X1.25 | $1=#50 | $1=X70
e Currency e Currency 9 Currency Internship (International Clinical Rotation available in USA, AUSTRALIA, NEW ZEALAND, CANADA AND INDIA)

f @& ® /bookmycolleges ) +91 96449-74321 | +91 97700-07700 gaurav@bookmycolleges.com
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LIST OF SERVICES INCLUDED GOING TO PHILIPPINES
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Total Cost With Everything Included
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College Admission Fee:
All Applicable Charges for Admission $1500

Flight Ticket: India to Philippines

Visa from India

Visa Appointment and Preparation.

Embassy Fee.

Invitation letter from Ministry

Authentication from Ministry of External Affairs
Authentication from Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Apostle of all academic documents.

Medical Council of India (MCI) Eligibility Certificate.

International Student Medical Organization
Membership In Philippines

Express Lane Filing Fee, Express
Lane Certification

ACR Registration & |-CARD Assistance

Immigration Clearance Certificate in Philippines
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NICA Clearance in Philippines

Foreign Exchange Support

Medical Checkup and Report in Philippines.
Airport pickup.

Quarantine Certification from Bureau of

Quarantine and International Health
Surveillance Documentation.

All Accommodation Arrangements for Student in
Philippines in A/C Hostel with Indian food
Arrangement. Student with be provided All
Amenities in room.

All Applicable Travelling Expenses.
(India to Philippines)

Bank Loan (Preparation of File &
To provide all necessary Documents for Loan)

Mobile Sim Card in Philippines
Bank account opening in Philippines Bank

International Forex Debit Card (TCBC)

1°" PAYMENT : ¥ 1.0 Lakh (At time of Admission)

One of the consultancy that sends
highest number of students to

MUMBAI

#801, Gold Crest,

Opp. Manubhai Jewellers,
L.T. Rd., Borivali (W),
Mumbai-400 092.

INDORE

#405, Vibrant Twin Tower,

9-Manoramaganj,
AB Road, Indore,
Madhya Pradesh-452 001

SURAT
#4009, 4th Floor,

Universal Business Centre,

L.P. Savani Road, Adajan,
Surat, Gujarat-395 009.

RAJKOT

#D-407, Imperial Heights,
Opp. Big Bazaar,

150ft Ring Road, Rajkot
Gujarat-360 001.

PUNE

402, City Point,

Boat Club Road,

Off Ruby Hall Clinic Rd.,
Pune-411 001.

JAIPUR

#7086, Elements Mall,
Ajmer Road, DCM, Jaipur,
Rajasthan-302 021.

AHMEDABAD
#A-10086, Titanium Square,
Thaltej Char Rasta,

S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad,
Gujarat-380 062.

VADODARA

#602 - Ozone,

Opp. Vadodara Central Mall,
Sarabhai Road, Vadodara
Gujarat-390 023.

CONTACT FOR MORE DETAILS

+91 96449-74321 | +91 97700-07700

X 2,50,000

(From List 1 to 25)

22 PAYMENT : X 1.5 Lakh (After completion of Authentication and Clearance)
3" PAYMENT : X 50,000 (Service Charge after Visa)

® The Fees of all Services includes all the Charges applicable for the student to go from

gaurav@bookmycolleges.com
sushmitao1.bmc@gmail.com

Our Service Charge Iridia to Phillppiries. .
q 50 000 ® No Hidden Charges or any other applicable charges.
? ® Al Commitments & Assurance would be given in writing.

www.bookmycolleges.com



